



		Parts List				
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		865480T	BRACKET, Harness Mounting/Liftir	1		
2	10	98261	SCREW, (.375-16 x .750)	2		
3		866189T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(5.0L MPI Alpha)(Standard Cooling)	
3		866190T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(5.0L MPI Alpha)(Closed Cooling)	
3		866191T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(5.0L MPI Bravo)(Standard Cooling)	
3		866192T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(5.0L MPI Bravo)(Closed Cooling)	
3		866122T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(350 Mag MPI Alpha)(Standard Co	
3		866123T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(350 Mag MPI Alpha)(Closed Cooli	
3		866124T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(350 Mag MPI Bravo)(Standard Cc	
3		866125T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(350 Mag MPI Bravo)(Closed Cooli	
3		866129T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(MX 6.2L MPI)(Standard Cooling)	
3		866130T04	MODULE ASSEMBLY, ECM	1	(MX 6.2L MPI)(Closed Cooling)	
4	10	821300 25	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	3		
5	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	3		
6	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
7	23	856954	BUSHING	3		
8		863424T	BRACKET, ECM	1		
9	10	860008	SCREW, Torx (.250-20 x .625)	3		
10	84	866058T02	WIRING HARNESS	1	(Alpha)	
10	84	866056T02	WIRING HARNESS	1	(Bravo)	
11	54	865205	CLIP, Relay Mounting	2		
12	54	804352	CLIP, Fuse Block Mounting	1		
13		883562	COVER, Fuse	1		
14		865202T	RELAY	5		
15	88	832969 15	FUSE, Blue - 15 Ampere	2		
15	88	832969 20	FUSE, Yellow - 20 Ampere	3		
16		865483T	BRACKET, Circuit Breaker and Rel.	1		
17	88	865827T	CIRCUIT BREAKER, 50 Ampere	1		
18	11	826709106	NUT, (#10-32)	2		
19	10	830861	SCREW, (8-32 x .625)	2		
20	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
21	16	863439	STUD	1		
22	84	865983T01	HARNESS, Injectors	1		
23	84	865677T02	HARNESS, Transom	1		
24	84	888416T03	HARNESS ASSEMBLY, Clean Pow	1		
25		862646	FUSE, (Tan - 5 Ampere)	1		
26		828054	COVER, Fuse	1		
27	84	95084A10	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (5.00 Inches)	1	(Bravo)	
28	88	79091	FUSE, 20 Ampere	1	(Bravo)	
29	84	95084A 9	CABLE ASSEMBLY, (91.00 Inches)	1	(Bravo)	
30		89187810	SENSOR, Pressure	1	(Stereo-Cooled)	